UPONOR AQUAPEX’ RED AND BLUE PIPE

A Trusted Solution
for Easy-to-Identify
Plumbing Systems

Designed to address skilled-labor challenges by providing complete
color differentiation in an easy-to-identify solution for hot-water and
cold-water plumbing lines, Uponor AQUaPEX® Red and Blue are the trusted
PEX-a pipes for residential and commmercial applications.

Features

> PEX-a manufacturing > Resists corrosion, pitting,
for the greatest flexibility and scale buildup

and durability > Expands up to 3X the pipe’s

diameter; extremely resilient
in freezing conditions

> Fewer connections compared
to rigid copper and CPVC

> Kink repairable > Available in long coils or

> B6-month UV resistance straight lengths

> See reverse for complete product offering.
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Reliability
No microcracking during
expansion

Durability

Highest chlorine resistance
rating of '5" and 6 months of
UV protection

Adaptability

Full color for identification
ease to address skilled-labor
challenges

Availability
Manufactured in the U.S.A. for
fast distribution

Confidence

25-year transferable limited
warranty when used with ProPEX®
fittings as a system
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UPONOR AQUAPEX RED AND BLUE PIPE

Uponor AquaPEX Red Pipe

m Part Description

F2040500
F2060500
F2120500
F2040750
F2060750
F2041000
F2061000

F2930500

F2930750

F2921000

%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 100~-ft. coil
%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 300-ft. coil
%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 1,000-ft. coil
%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 100-ft. coil
%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 300-ft. coll
1" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 100-ft. coll

1" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 300-ft. coil

%" Uponor AQUAPEX Red, 20-ft. straight length, 500 ft.
(25 per bundie)

%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 20-ft. straight length, 300 ft.
(15 per bundle)

1" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 20-ft. straight length, 200 ft.
(10 per bundle)

Uponor AquaPEX Blue Pipe

Part No.

F3040500
F3060500
F3120500

F3040750
F3060750
F3041000
F3061000

F3930500

F3930750

F3921000

Part Description

%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 100-ft. coll
%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 300-ft. coil
%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 1,000-ft. coil
%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 100-ft. coil
%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 300-ft. coil
1" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 100-ft. coll

1" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 300-ft. coil

%" Uponor AqUaPEX Blue, 20-ft. straight length, 500 ft.
(25 per bundle)

%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 20-ft. straight length, 300 ft.
(15 per bundle)

1" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 20-ft. straight length, 200 ft.
(10 per bundle)

> Learn how Uponor can help drive your business forward at uponor.com.
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