A Trusted Solution for Easy-to-Identify Plumbing Systems

Designed to address skilled-labor challenges by providing complete color differentiation in an easy-to-identify solution for hot-water and cold-water plumbing lines, Uponor AquaPEX® Red and Blue are the trusted PEX-a pipes for residential and commercial applications.

Features

- PEX-a manufacturing for the greatest flexibility and durability
- Fewer connections compared to rigid copper and CPVC
- > Kink repairable
- 6-month UV resistance

- Resists corrosion, pitting, and scale buildup
- Expands up to 3X the pipe's diameter; extremely resilient in freezing conditions
- Available in long coils or straight lengths

> See reverse for complete product offering.





Reliability

No microcracking during expansion

Durability

Highest chlorine resistance rating of '5' and 6 months of UV protection

Adaptability

Full color for identification ease to address skilled-labor challenges

Availability

Manufactured in the U.S.A. for fast distribution

Confidence

25-year transferable limited warranty when used with ProPEX® fittings as a system



Uponor AquaPEX Red Pipe

Part No.	Part Description
F2040500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 100-ft. coil
F2060500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 300-ft. coil
F2120500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 1,000-ft. coil
F2040750	%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 100-ft. coil
F2060750	3/4" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 300-ft. coil
F2041000	1" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 100-ft. coil
F2061000	1" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 300-ft. coil
F2930500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 20-ft. straight length, 500 ft. (25 per bundle)
F2930750	%" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 20-ft. straight length, 300 ft. (15 per bundle)
F2921000	1" Uponor AquaPEX Red, 20-ft. straight length, 200 ft. (10 per bundle)

Uponor AquaPEX Blue Pipe

Part No.	Part Description
F3040500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 100-ft. coil
F3060500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 300-ft. coil
F3120500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 1,000-ft. coil
F3040750	%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 100-ft. coil
F3060750	%" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 300-ft. coil
F3041000	1" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 100-ft. coil
F3061000	1" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 300-ft. coil
F3930500	½" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 20-ft. straight length, 500 ft. (25 per bundle)
F3930750	¾" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 20-ft. straight length, 300 ft. (15 per bundle)
F3921000	1" Uponor AquaPEX Blue, 20-ft. straight length, 200 ft. (10 per bundle)

> Learn how Uponor can help drive your business forward at uponor.com.

Uponor Inc. 5925 148th Street West Apple Valley, MN 55124 USA

T 800.321.4739F 952.891.2008

Uponor Ltd. 6510 Kennedy Road Mississauga, ON L5T 2X4 CANADA

T 888.994.7726F 800.638.9517



Moving > Water